Offer 50063 — TCG Baggage cart

*  Type

®  Dimensions
Overall length:
Overall width:

®  Load plaiform
Length:
Width:
Height:
Payload:

e Tow-bar
Length:
Towing eye:
With two handgrips
Parking brake:

Technical specifications

PN 55-2600-00

4150mm
1430mm

2500mm
1300mm
445mm
1.000kg

1000mm
AD40mm

when the tow-bar
is in upright position

Frame
Coupling:
Fifth wheel steering:
Axles:
Tires:

Heavy duty construction
Surface treatment

Maximum speed

Tarpaulin

Own weight

CE-certified

Rockinger 244D
@ 650N

2 fixed axles
15x4 V2 - 8

Hot dip galvanized

16km/h (load)
25km/h (empty)

“Umbrella system™
Easy opening

512 Kg

v
£

in commercial confidence




