Offer 50063 – TCG Baggage cart LT18

US\$1,250 / 2,190 (2 different refurbishment packages to choose)



Technical specifications

•	Type	PN 55-2600-00	 •	Frame Coupling:	Rockinger 244D
•	Dimensions			Fifth wheel steering:	Ø 650N
	Overall length:	4150mm		Axles:	2 fixed axles
	Overall width:	1430mm		Tires:	15x4 ½ - 8
•	Load platform			Heavy duty construction	
	Length:	2500mm			
	Width:	1300mm	•	Surface treatment	Hot dip galvanized
	Height:	445mm			
	Payload:	1.000kg	•	Maximum speed	16km/h (load)
					25km/h (empty)
•	Tow-bar				
	Length:	1000mm		Tarpaulin	"Umbrella system"
	Towing eye:	Ø40mm		•	Easy opening
	With two handgrips				
	Parking brake:	when the tow-bar	•	Own weight	512 kg

CE-certified

